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Basic features
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Display/Operation

IhRERET
TFRERER

Electrical connection
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Electrical data
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Environmental conditions
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Interface
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20 - 260 VAC
AC-140
25Hz

1500 pA
5mA

110V

400 mA

100 A

1m0V

260 VAC

-25..70 °C
P67

EEIBE (NO)
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BES IKN-S5-070-W-4-S
sTHE{X15: BESO2TO
Material

SRME PE, Makrolon Polyester
BEEMR Makrolon

Mechanical data
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R~ 110x 110 x 43 mm
HEIBR~ 110x110x43
Remarks
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Connector Drawings
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Wiring Diagrams (Schematic)
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Range/Distance

WRXFERARERE Sr, RE
FRifrfERYFIRRRERE Sa
FAREFE (Sry%)

R R EEE

Bl H, |K (S %)
EEREE, BX (Srih %)
FREFIBARERE Sn

+10 %

56 mm

5%
35-105mm
15.0 %
5.0%

70 mm



	電感式感測器
	BES IKN-S5-070-W-4-S訂購代碼: BES02T0
	Basic features
	Display/Operation
	Electrical connection
	Electrical data
	Environmental conditions
	Interface
	電感式感測器

	BES IKN-S5-070-W-4-S訂購代碼: BES02T0
	Material
	Mechanical data
	Range/Distance
	Remarks
	Connector Drawings
	Wiring Diagrams (Schematic)


